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Dissertation Assistance and Coaching Services  

 
This service, which includes coaching for all phases of the dissertation, is ideal for those 

working on a concept paper, prospectus, or proposal. Your assigned dissertation coach 

will review your work and provide concrete feedback and strategies for improving your 

literature review, research questions, hypotheses, methodology, data analysis plan, results 

chapter, and discussion chapter. Your coach will also help you locate scholarly sources 

and work with you to address any comments or feedback from your dissertation chair and 

committee. We also offer dissertation defense preparation, which includes a mock 

defense. You will work with your coach via email, telephone, skype and/or face-to-face. 

 

Dissertation Assistance and Coaching Fees 

5-hour discount dissertation coaching package: $575  

10-hour discount dissertation coaching package: $1050  

Hourly rate for dissertation coaching: $130 per hour   
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Quantitative Data Analysis: Tutoring and Packages 
 

As a part of our data analysis tutoring service, we provide coaching with regard to 

summarizing statistical results and explanation of data analysis output at a rate of $130 

per hour. Active use of SPSS and narrative summaries of statistical analysis is excluded. 

If you need additional support for running your statistical tests, please review our data 

analysis packages (see below).  

 

Package 1: Dissertation Statistics Consultation (maximum of 5 hrs. service)  

1. Review of your research design and methodology 

2. Modification of your SPSS database & scoring of subscales in SPSS if needed 

3. Up to 5 SPSS statistical analyses 

4. SPSS output files 

Fee: $995 

*Additional hours can be purchased at $125.00 per hour. 

 

Package 2: Dissertation Statistics Consultation (maximum 9 hrs. of service) 

1. Review of your research design and methodology 

2. Construction of your Excel and SPSS databases & scoring of subscales in SPSS if 

needed (with recoding and elimination of outliers and skewed data) 

3. Up to 10 SPSS statistical analyses 

4. SPSS output files (in APA style tables) 

5. 1 hour of results section writing coaching (no explanations in writing) 

Fee: $1,300 

*Additional hours can be purchased at a discounted rate of $120.00 per hour. 

  

Package 3: Dissertation Statistics Consultation (maximum 12 hrs. of service) 

1. Review of your research design and methodology 

2. Construction of your SPSS database & scoring of subscales in SPSS if needed 

3. 10-15 SPSS statistical analyses 

4. SPSS output files (in APA style tables) 

5. Brief summary of your results (in APA style) 

6. 1 hour of results section coaching to help you understand your analysis and results. 

Fee: $1,795.00 (most common package purchased) 

 

*Additional hours can be purchased at a discounted rate of $115.00 per hour. Analyses 

are based on the data analysis plan outlined in your proposal. Any additional analyses 

requested by your committee after the analysis has been completed will incur an 

additional charge.  
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Qualitative Data Analysis Packages  

Qualitative Analysis Package 1: (maximum of 5 hrs. service)  

1. Review of your research design and methodology 

2. Construction of your dataset in NVIVO 

3. Review of up to 5 interviews 

4. Thematic analysis of interviews 

5. Presentation of results in tabular form 

Fee: $995.00 

*Additional hours can be purchased at $125.00 per hour. 

  

Qualitative Analysis Package 2: (maximum 9 hrs. of service) 

1. Review of your research design and methodology 

2. Construction of your dataset in NVIVO 

3. Review of up to 8 interviews 

4. Thematic analysis of interviews  

5. Presentation of results in tabular form 

6. Brief summary of your results (in APA style) 

Fee: $1,900 

*Additional hours can be purchased at a discounted rate of $120.00 per hour. 

  

Qualitative Analysis Package 3: (maximum 12 hrs. of service) 

1. Review of your research design and methodology 

2. Construction of your dataset in NVIVO  

3. Review of up to 12 interviews 

4. Thematic analysis 

5. Presentation of results in tabular form 

6. Brief summary of your results (in APA style) 

7. 1 hour of results section coaching to help you understand your analysis and results. 

Fee: $2,495.00  

*Additional hours can be purchased at a discounted rate of $115.00 per hour. Analyses 

are based on the data analysis plan outlined in your proposal. Any additional analyses 

requested by your committee after the analysis has been completed will incur an 

additional charge.  
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Comprehensive Editing & Formatting Services  

 
Ph.D. level editors with extensive research, editing, and formatting experience will 

complete your edits. We provide editing for APA, MLA, and Turabian style. The same 

editor provides all services throughout the project to ensure the continuity and accuracy 

of work. Editing credits do not have an expiration date and can be used throughout the 

dissertation or thesis process. The rates quoted are for each double-spaced page.  

 

Comprehensive Editing & Formatting (editing for grammar and style) 

1 to 80 pages= $7.50 per page  

81 to 130 pages = $7.00 per page  

131 to 160 pages = $6.75 per page  

More than 161 pages: $6.25-$5.75 per page  

 

APA Formatting Services Only  

1 to 80 pages = $6.50 per page  

81 to 130 pages = $6.00 per page  

131 to 160 pages = $5.75 per page  

More than 160 pages: $5.25-$5.00 per page  

 

Editing is completed in 6-9 days, depending on the length of your manuscript. We also 

offer expedited editing for an additional fee.  
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Comprehensive Dissertation Defense Preparation 

 
Our Dissertation Defense service is comprehensive and fool-proof. This service includes 

the following: 

• Comprehensive Dissertation Review 

• We develop specific questions you will be asked regarding research 

methodology, analysis, implications, and future directions. 

• Defense Strategy & Mock Preparations 

• We produce a PowerPoint presentation.  

• Coach you for actual defense scenario with a focus on your ability to 

demonstrate and explain your research methodology, results, and analysis. 

• We provide simulated defense sessions to prepare you to defend and boost 

your confidence by preparing you for every possible scenario. 

 

Comprehensive Dissertation Defense Preparation Fee: $575 

 

All consultants have doctoral degrees, have served on dissertation and thesis committees, 

and have extensive experience in research design, data analysis, and editing, providing 

you with comprehensive expertise on what to expect during your dissertation defense. 
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